
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Geneva, Switzerland 19 – 25 May 2024 Red Clay € 651,865
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

MON

POL H. NYS

J. ZIELINSKI [1]

CZE 46 75 10-7

CZE H. NYS

J. ZIELINSKI [1]

USA 76(8) 16 14-12

USA G. ESCOBAR

A. NEDOVYESOV

ECU 64 36 10-3

KAZ M. AREVALO

M. PAVIC [3]

ESA 64 64

CRO M. AREVALO

M. PAVIC [3]

BRA 62 63

BRA M. AREVALO

M. PAVIC [3]

GBR 64 67(6) 10-6

USA J. CASH

R. GALLOWAY

AUT 63 61

AUT

SUI

SUI C. FRANTZEN

H. JEBENS

GER 61 76(6)

GER C. FRANTZEN

H. JEBENS

URU 76(4) 63

CZE A. MIES

N. SKUPSKI [4]

GER 64 76(4)

GBR L. GLASSPOOL

J. ROJER

SUI 46 63 10-8

SUI L. GLASSPOOL

J. ROJER

GBR 61 76(6)

NED L. GLASSPOOL

J. ROJER

MON 57 63 10-5

AUT J. MURRAY

M. VENUS [2]

GBR 63 36 10-8

NZL

ATP Tour © Copyright 2014

RANK POINTS

33 250

45 150

51 90

54 45

0

GONET GENEVA OPEN

AREVALO, Marcelo / PAVIC, Mate

MURRAY, Jamie / VENUS, Michael

NYS, Hugo / ZIELINSKI, Jan

SEEDED TEAMS

T. Machac / P. Nouza - (Alt)

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS

15

1

16  2

MIES, Andreas / SKUPSKI, Neal

VENUS, Michael

Carlos Sanches / Ahmed Abdel-AzimATP SUPERVISOR(S)Balaji / Mahut - 135LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: 

N. Mahut (Neck Pain)

WITHDRAWALS

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

4

€ 30,610WINNER

FIRST ROUNDFOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com

WENGER, Damien

GLASSPOOL, Lloyd

ROJER, Jean-Julien

ARNEODO, Romain

QUARTER-FINALIST

2 FINALIST

SEMI-FINALIST3

12  4

13

14

€ 5,370

€ 16,380

€ 9,600

1

3

11

2 Alt

4

6

10

5

7

 3

WC9

8

€ 3,160

WEISSBORN, Sam

MURRAY, Jamie

1 

WC

CASH, Julian

GALLOWAY, Robert

ERLER, Alexander

M. AREVALO/M. PAVIC [3]

76(2) 75

MIEDLER, Lucas

BELLIER, Antoine

PAUL, Jakub

FRANTZEN, Constantin

JEBENS, Hendrik

BEHAR, Ariel

PAVLASEK, Adam

MIES, Andreas

SKUPSKI, Neal

MARGAROLI, Luca

NYS, Hugo

ZIELINSKI, Jan

MACHAC, Tomas

NOUZA, Petr

LAMMONS, Nathaniel

WITHROW, Jackson

MELO, Marcelo

ESCOBAR, Gonzalo

NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr

AREVALO, Marcelo

PAVIC, Mate

MATOS, Rafael
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